Entrée

Grilled Australian Wagyu

Served with Plum Sauce and Ponzu sauce

Barbeque Pork Tenderloins
Traditional Hong Kong Style Barbeque Pork in a Sweet and Tangy Plum Sauce

Pork Belly Crackling
Traditional Hong Kong Style Pork Belly Crackling Served with Sweetened Soy Sauce

San Choi Bao

Crisp Lettuce Cup Filled With Sautéed Shitake Mushrooms, Chinese Sausage and Spring Onions.

Choice of Lobster, Prawn, Beef or Chicken

Chilli Yesso Scallops
Sautéed Japanese Scallops with a Hint of Chilli and Herbs

Calamari
Fried Calamari in Five Seasons Salt and Pepper

Chilli Prawns
Fried King Prawns with Chilli

Seafood Combination Plat
Seafood Entrée Consisting of an
Platter consists of Fried Calama
Fried Chilli King Prawns and a

Sautéed Local Greens and
Lightly Sautéed Fresh Local Green

Sweet and Sour Vegetable
Preserved Greens and Beans Served Cold

Entrees contain gluten and meat
Gluten and meat free meals are available on request

Price
12.90

10.90

9.90

6.90

12.90

8.90

9.90

16.90

6.90

6.90




