## <u>Entrée</u>

Grilled Australian Wagyu Served with Plum Sauce and Ponzu sauce	<u>Price</u> I 2.90
Barbeque Pork Tenderloins Traditional Hong Kong Style Barbeque Pork in a Sweet and Tangy Plum Sauce	10.90
Pork Belly Crackling Traditional Hong Kong Style Pork Belly Crackling Served with Sweetened Soy Sauce	9.90
San Choi Bao Crisp Lettuce Cup Filled With Sautéed Shitake Mushrooms, Chinese Sausage and Spring Onions. Choice of Lobster, Prawn, Beef or Chicken	6.90
Chilli Yesso Scallops Sautéed Japanese Scallops with a Hint of Chilli and Herbs	12.90
Calamari Fried Calamari in Five Seasons Salt and Pepper	8.90
Chilli Prawns Fried King Prawns with Chilli	9.90
Seafood Combination Platter Seafood Entrée Consisting of an Array of The Wok's Finest Seafood appetizers Platter consists of Fried Calamari in Salt and Pepper, Chilli Yesso Scallops, Fried Chilli King Prawns and a Sample of Sweet and Sour Vegetable Platter	16.90
Sautéed Local Greens and Beans Lightly Sautéed Fresh Local Greens and Beans	6.90
Sweet and Sour Vegetable Platter Preserved Greens and Beans Served Cold	6.90

